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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Amazon.com Services LLC 
PO Box 80683 
Seattle, WA 98108-0683

1. 
2.Web services 
3.Seattle WA

12/22/2021 $500.00 $1,000.00

American HealthCare LLC 
3131 Electric Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24018-6427

1. 
2.Health care 
3.Roanoke VA

12/27/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Bennett, John Cw 
137 Seabreeze Ave 
Delray Beach, FL 33483-7017

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Delray Beach FL

12/25/2021 $3,000.00 $8,000.00

Bennett, William  
3001 Veazey Ter NW 
Apt 716 
Washington, DC 20008-5403

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

12/25/2021 $500.00 $2,025.00

Bergman, Howard  
101 Quay St 
Alexandria, VA 22314-2608

1.Howard J Bergman Consulting 
2.Consultant 
3.Alexandria VA

12/25/2021 $5.00 $355.00

Comcast Corporation 
1 Comcast Center 1701 John F Kennedy Blvd 
Philadelphia, PA 19103

1. 
2.internet service provider 
3.Philadelphia PA

12/27/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Commercial Development Political Action 
Committee 
1729 King St 
Ste 410 

1. 
2.commercial real estate 
3.Alexandria VA

12/22/2021 $250.00 $250.00

EYE PAC 
118 N 8th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-2306

1. 
2.eye physicians and surgeons 
3.Richmond VA

12/22/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Ortho PAC 
118 N 8th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-2306

1. 
2.orthopaedics 
3.Richmond VA

12/22/2021 $250.00 $250.00

The VEA Fund for Children and Public 
Education 
116 S 3rd St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3704

1. 
2.education 
3.Richmond VA

12/22/2021 $250.00 $250.00

VA Society of Anesthesiologists PAC 
118 N 8th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-2306

1. 
2.anesthesiologists 
3.Richmond VA

12/22/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Association of Health Plans 
1111 E Main St 
Ste 910 
Richmond, VA 23219-3520

1. 
2.health care 
3.Richmond VA

12/22/2021 $250.00 $250.00
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Virginia BankPAC 
4490 Cox Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-3325

1. 
2.banking 
3.Glen Allen VA

12/22/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Farm Bureau Federation AGPAC 
PO Box 27552 
Richmond, VA 23261-7552

1. 
2.agriculture 
3.Richmond VA

12/22/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Total This Period $7,255.00
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Virginia Automobile &amp; Truck Dealers PAC 
PO Box 5407 
Richmond, VA 23220-0407

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Richmond VA 
4. food for fundraiser 
5. ActualCost

12/15/2021 $421.89 $1,421.89

Total This Period $421.89
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No Schedule C results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Godfrey, Brigid  
4 S Vine St 
Apt 4 
Richmond, VA 23220-5357

campaign manager ebp 12/01/2021 $2,000.00

Godfrey, Brigid  
4 S Vine St 
Apt 4 
Richmond, VA 23220-5357

campaign manager ebp 12/15/2021 $2,000.00

Godfrey, Brigid  
4 S Vine St 
Apt 4 
Richmond, VA 23220-5357

campaign manager ebp 12/15/2021 $500.00

Kennedy, Aidan  
808 S Fairfax St 
Alexandria, VA 22314-4312

consultant EBP 12/15/2021 $1,185.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

fees EBP 12/25/2021 $0.20

Total This Period $5,685.20
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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No Schedule F results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 14 $7,255.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $421.89

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 15 $7,676.89

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $421.89

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $5,685.20

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $6,107.09

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $36,108.52

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $7,676.89

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $7,676.89

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $43,785.41

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$6,107.09

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $6,107.09

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $37,678.32

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $283,249.43

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $7,676.89

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $290,926.32

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $290,926.32

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $247,140.91

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$6,107.09

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $253,248.00

29. Ending Balance $37,678.32
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